

Rellevate Partners with Crime Stoppers USA to Provide Innovative Payment Solutions

Rellevate partners with Crime Stoppers USA to provide virtual, anonymous reward payments to tipsters, enhancing public safety efforts.

STAMFORD, CT, UNITED STATES, February 27, 2025 /EINPresswire.com/ -- <u>Rellevate</u> Partners with <u>Crime</u> <u>Stoppers USA</u> to Provide Innovative Payment Solutions

Rellevate, Inc., a leading fintech company leveraging advanced technology to deliver innovative digital banking services, including streamlined disbursements, secure payment platforms, and comprehensive



employer services, has partnered with Crime Stoppers USA, to deliver virtual reward payments to tipsters. Rellevate partners with private and public sector organizations to deliver these services through its proprietary technology platform, enabling real-time money movement and flexible account funding options. Rellevate is partnering with Crime Stoppers to make this

٢

Rellevate supports Crime Stoppers with innovative payments, enabling faster, anonymous rewards for tipsters while driving fintech innovation."

Stewart A. Stockdale, Rellevate Co-Founder, Chairman, and CEO payment platform available to all local Crime Stoppers organizations.

"Rellevate is proud to provide our innovative payment solution to Crime Stoppers locations across the country, thereby supporting law enforcement and helping reduce crime," said Stewart A. Stockdale, Rellevate Co-Founder, Chairman, and CEO. "Rellevate's digital disbursement technology will allow tipsters faster access to their reward money while maintaining anonymity. Rellevate remains committed to driving continuous innovation throughout the payments industry." This program will directly support public safety efforts across the country. "Through Rellevate's digital payment technology, we are now able to reward tipsters who successfully submit tips through real-time payments," said Barb Bergin, CEO. "This new rewards program will encourage more tipsters to claim their reward, allowing for anonymous virtual payments while supporting our commitment to public safety."

Through this partnership, Rellevate will provide proprietary disbursement technology, allowing local Crime Stoppers organizations to facilitate virtual and anonymous payments to tipsters in real-time. To learn more, visit <u>https://www.crimestoppersusa.org/</u>.

About Rellevate, Inc.

Rellevate is a fintech empowering consumers with innovative services for flexible money access. Available through private and public sector partnerships, our offerings include Digital Banking -disbursements, payments and employer services. Our proprietary software ensures real-time money movement and account funding to various end-user methods such as wallets, multiwallet accounts, debit, prepaid and incentive.

With over 3 million account holders, Rellevate is a digital banking and payment services leader. Our clients include UNICEF, the State of Georgia, the City of Baltimore, SpartanNash, St. Lucie Public Schools, Detroit Crime Stoppers, and the Arizona Lottery. This diverse clientele showcases Rellevate's ability to deliver solutions across multiple sectors.

Victoria Lopez Negrete Rellevate, Inc 281-536-3597 email us here Visit us on social media: LinkedIn

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/789428195

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire[™], tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2025 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.